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Certificate of Service 

 

 The undersigned hereby certifies that, on this day, I served the afore Notice of 

Appeal via electronic mail to – 

 

Kristie Fiegen 

Kristie.fiegen@state.sd.us 

 

Gary Hanson 

Gary.hanson@state.sd.us 

 

Chris Nelson 

Chris.nelson@state.sd.us 

 

Rolayne Wiest 

Rolayne.wiest@state.sd.us 

 

Kristen Edwards 

Kristen.Edwards@state.sd.us 

 

 

William G. Taylor 

bill.taylor@williamgtaylor.com 

 

James E. Moore 

james.moore@woodsfuller.com 

 

James P. White 

jim_p_white@transcanada.com 

 

Attorneys for TransCanada Keystone Pipeline LP 

 

 

 Dated this 19th day of February, 2016 

 

 

    By:  
     Peter Capossela 
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